COSASCO®
RBS RETRIEVER KIT
Features
• Pressure Rating - 6000 PSI (41.3 Mpa)
• Temperature Rating - + 400°F (+232°C)
• Back Pressure Pump must be used to
     Ensure pressure equalization
• Pressure - balanced design with

RSL-DS rev-B
Rev. Date 04/10/2018
How to Order
RBS Retriever Kit
Sizing of retrievers is governed by the length of the stroke required.  Stroke length is the distance the plug assembly and its longest aƩ ach-
ment must travel from the seated posiƟ on within the access fi ƫ  ng through the Service Valve that will allow the valve to be closed.  AŌ er
minimum stroke length is determined, the Retriever Kit with the next longest stroke length should be selected.
Ordering Information
Part Number Descrip  on
RBS-LL Retriever Kit ConsisƟ ng of:
600010-RBS-LL Retriever Assembly
127500 Socket Adapter Assembly, 6.88”
207024 Retriever Head Bar
125060 Retriever Wood Clamp
125137 Brass Hammer
125102 Thread Chaser
126409 Wrench Set
741013 Tool Kit
610013-LL Field Service Box
Options and Spare Parts for RBS Retrievers
Op  ons     Spare Parts
123672 Surge Tube Assembly   210238 RBS/RBSA Retriever Repair Kit
124669 Diverter Hose Assembly - 10 Ō .  210237 RBA/RBSA Retriever Seal Kit
124931 Diverter Hose Assembly - 25 Ō .  126409 Wrench Set
124685 Diverter Hose Assembly - 50 Ō .  201688 Lubricant SyntheƟ c
126720 Tool Kit    210473 Seal InstallaƟ on Tool
126292 Overshot Adapter
125115 Pipe Plug Retriever Adapter
Back Pressure Pump
Part Number Descrip  on
203855 Small Capacity - Back Pressure Pump Kit includes: Portable Auto 2-Speed Hand Pump, 10 Ft. Diverter hose,
3/8” MNPT to 1/4” FNPT Reducer, 1/4” NPT x 1/4” NPT x 2” Nipple, and 1/4: NPT Needle Valve. For use
with14”, 18”, and 25” Retrievers.
027653 Large Capacity - Back Pressure Pump Kit includes: Portable Auto 2-Speed Hand Pump, 10 Ft. Diverter hose,
3/8” MNPT to 1/4” FNPT Reducer, 1/4” FNPT Quick Coupling, 1/4” NPT x 1/4” NPT x 1 1/2” Nipple, and 1/4”
FNPT Needle Valve.  For use for 37” or 49” Retrievers.
LL - Stroke.
Stamdard Stroke Lengths available are 14”, 18”, 25”, 37”, and 49”.
RBS Retriever KIT shown with RBS Retriever, Wood Clamp,
Brass Hammer, Thread Tap, and Field Service box.
COSASCO Training
Cosasco Systems Safety Awareness Training is highly recommended for all users of Cosasco Retrievers and Services Valves. See
Cosasco Systems Safety Awareness Training datasheet for more details or contact your nearest Cosasco offi  ce.